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#

Name

23 Kimball Bowden

2 Gary Chaney

1 Gary Chaney
11 Burl Frame

5 B. Davin
20 Brian Campbell
21 Brian Campbell
13 Sue Mogle

4 B. Davin

7 Scott Wittenburg
22 Collin Campbell
10 Burl Frame
15 Mike Davis

6 Scott Wittenburg

3 Brad Collings
14 Mike Davis
12 Sue Mogle

9 Bill Dezarn

8 Bill Dezarn
17 George Davis
18 Henry Davis
16 George Davis

Divisior Age

RO
RO
PO
RO
RI
RO
PO
RO
PI
RO
RO
Pl
RI
Pl
PI
PI
PO
RO
Pl
RO
RO
PI

Jr

Jr
Jr
Jr

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

Total
Time

189.34
189.56
252.57
254.07
273.19
277.97
323.45
357.51
385.67
402.5
416.4
427.95
428.94
443.79
446.55
486.91
502.79
539.47
563.57
600
600
600

Rimfire Madness 9-10-11 Combined Results

Targets
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
191
199
199
184
197
189
177
105
116
101

65
56

Stage 1
Time

41
38.01
50.54
42.91
57.76
60.6
67.09
71
78.33
108.35
120
95.11
115.21
85.78
87.12
86.95
120
87.03
103.71
120
120
120

Targets

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
23
31
31
31
31
31
18
31
31

1

Stage 2
Time

48.49
51.14
62.66
74.16
60.1
69.64
69.27
75.03
84.48
88.88
86.07
87.22
96.73
73.77
102.18
117.06
93.95
120
99.86
120
120
120

Targets

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
30
45
17
17

8

Stage 3
Time

39.63
44.17
61.05
62.76
65.98
59.86
80.65
92.97
105.67
96.57
86.36
104.49
78.5
120
120
120
120
92.44
120
120
120
120

Targets

a4
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
a4
44
44
29
42
34
35
44
40
23

6

7

Stage 4
Time

31.62
27.55
33.43
32.03
33.15
38.56
46.55
53.09
46.43
34.02

36.9
68.85
46.55
52.71

60.5
60.07
82.22

120

120

120

120

120

Stage 5
Targets Time

30 28.6
30 28.69
30 44.89
30 42.21
30 56.2
30 49.31
30 59.89
30 65.42
30 70.76
30 74.68
30 87.07
30 72.28
30 91.95
30 111.53
30 76.75
30 102.83
30 86.62

0 120

0 120
35 120
15 120
11 120

Targets Rank
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

0
0
25
18
27
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Rimfire Madness at Riley 10 September 2011 Raw Data

hooter | Stage 1 | Stage 2 | Stage 3 | Stage 4 | Stage 5 |Total Time Targets (T Rank
# Name Division Age  Time Targets Time  Targets Time Targets Time  Targets Time  Targets Total Time Targets (T:Rank
1 Gary Chaney PO 50.54 31.00 62.66 45 61.05 44 33.43 30 44.89 49 252.57 199
2 Gary Chaney RO 38.01 31.00 51.14 45 4417 44 27.55 30 28.69 49 189.56 199
3 Brad Collings Pl 87.12 31.00 102.18 45 120.00 42 60.50 30 76.75 49 446.55 197
4 B. Davin Pl 78.33 31.00 84.48 45 105.67 44 46.43 30 70.76 49 385.67 199
5 B. Davin RI 57.76 31.00 60.10 45 65.98 44 33.15 30 56.20 49 273.19 199
6 Scott Wittenburg Pl 85.78 31.00 73.77 45 120.00 29 52.71 30 111.53 49 443.79 184
7 Scott Wittenburg RO 108.35 31.00 88.88 45 96.57 44 34.02 30 74.68 49 402.50 199
8 Bill Dezarn PI 103.71 31.00 99.86 45 120.00 40 120.00 0 120.00 0 563.57 116
9 Bill Dezarn RO 87.03 31.00 120.00 30 92.44 44 120.00 0 120.00 0 539.47 105
10 Burl Frame Pl 95.11 31.00 87.22 45 104.49 44 68.85 30 72.28 49 427.95 199
11 Burl Frame RO 42.91 31.00 74.16 45 62.76 44 32.03 30 42.21 49 254.07 199
12 Sue Mogle PO 120.00 18.00 93.95 45 120.00 35 82.22 30 86.62 49 502.79 177
13 Sue Mogle RO 71.00 31.00 75.03 45 92.97 44 53.09 30 65.42 49 357.51 199
14 Mike Davis PI 86.95 31.00 117.06 45 120.00 34 60.07 30 102.83 49 486.91 189
15 Mike Davis RI 115.21 31.00 96.73 45 78.50 44 46.55 30 91.95 49 428.94 199
16 George Davis PI Jr  120.00 3.00 120.00 8 120.00 7 120.00 11 120.00 27 600.00 56
17 George Davis RO Jr  120.00 1.00 120.00 17 120.00 23 120.00 35 120.00 25 600.00 101
18 Henry Davis RO Jr  120.00 9.00 120.00 17 120.00 6 120.00 15 120.00 18 600.00 65
19 Brian Campbell RO 60.60 31.00 69.64 45 59.86 44 38.56 30 49.31 49 277.97 199
20 Brian Campbell PO 67.09 31.00 69.27 45 80.65 44 46.55 30 59.89 49 323.45 199
21 Collin Campbell RO Jr 120.00 23.00 86.07 45 86.36 44 36.90 30 87.07 49 416.40 191
22 Kimball Bowden RO 41.00 31.00 48.49 45 39.63 44 31.62 30 28.60 49 189.34 199



Stage 1 Divisior Time Targets Rank

Gary Chaney RO 38.01 31.00
Kimball Bowden RO 41.00 31.00
Burl Frame RO 42.91 31.00
Gary Chaney PO 50.54 31.00
B. Davin RI 57.76 31.00
Brian Campbell RO 60.60 31.00
Brian Campbell PO 67.09 31.00
Sue Mogle RO 71.00 31.00
B. Davin Pl 78.33 31.00
Scott Wittenburg PI 85.78 31.00
Mike Davis PI 86.95 31.00
Bill Dezarn RO 87.03 31.00
Brad Collings Pl 87.12 31.00
Burl Frame Pl 95.11 31.00
Bill Dezarn PI 103.71 31.00
Scott Wittenburg RO 108.35 31.00
Mike Davis RI 115.21 31.00
Collin Campbell RO 120.00 23.00
Sue Mogle PO 120.00 18.00
Henry Davis RO 120.00 9.00
George Davis PI 120.00 3.00

George Davis RO 120.00 1.00



Stage 2 Division Time Targets Rank

Kimball Bowden RO 48.49 45.00
Gary Chaney RO 51.14 45.00
B. Davin RI 60.10 45.00
Gary Chaney PO 62.66 45.00
Brian Campbell PO 69.27 45.00
Brian Campbell RO 69.64 45.00
Scott Wittenburg PI 73.77 45.00
Burl Frame RO 74.16 45.00
Sue Mogle RO 75.03 45.00
B. Davin PI 84.48 45.00
Collin Campbell RO 86.07 45.00
Burl Frame Pl 87.22 45.00
Scott Wittenburg RO 88.88 45.00
Sue Mogle PO 93.95 45.00
Mike Davis RI 96.73 45.00
Bill Dezarn Pl 99.86 45.00
Brad Collings Pl 102.18 45.00
Mike Davis Pl 117.06 45.00
Bill Dezarn RO 120.00 30.00
Henry Davis RO 120.00 17.00
George Davis RO 120.00 17.00

George Davis Pl 120.00 8.00



Stage 3

Kimball Bowden
Gary Chaney
Brian Campbell
Brian Campbell
Gary Chaney
Burl Frame

B. Davin

Mike Davis
Brian Campbell
Collin Campbell
Bill Dezarn

Sue Mogle
Scott Wittenburg
Burl Frame

B. Davin

Brad Collings
Bill Dezarn

Sue Mogle
Mike Davis
Scott Wittenburg
George Davis
George Davis
Henry Davis

Division
RO
RO
RO
RO
PO
RO
RI
RI
PO
RO
RO
RO
RO
Pl
PI
PI
Pl
PO
Pl
Pl
RO
Pl
RO

Time

39.63
44.17
59.86
59.86
61.05
62.76
65.98
78.50
80.65
86.36
92.44
92.97
96.57
104.49
105.67
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Targets

44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
35.00
34.00
29.00
23.00

7.00

6.00



Stage 4
Gary Chaney
Kimball Bowden
Burl Frame
B. Davin
Gary Chaney
Scott Wittenburg
Collin Campbell
Brian Campbell
B. Davin
Mike Davis
Brian Campbell
Scott Wittenburg
Sue Mogle
Mike Davis
Brad Collings
Burl Frame
Sue Mogle
George Davis
Henry Davis
George Davis
Bill Dezarn
Bill Dezarn

Division

RO
RO
RO
RI
PO
RO
RO
RO
Pl
RI
PO
Pl
RO
Pl
Pl
Pl
PO
RO
RO
Pl
Pl
RO

Time

27.55
31.62
32.03
33.15
33.43
34.02
36.90
38.56
46.43
46.55
46.55
52.71
53.09
60.07
60.50
68.85
82.22
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Targets

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
15.00
11.00



Stage 5
Kimball Bowden
Gary Chaney
Burl Frame
Gary Chaney
Brian Campbell
B. Davin
Brian Campbell
Sue Mogle
B. Davin
Burl Frame
Scott Wittenburg
Brad Collings
Sue Mogle
Collin Campbell
Mike Davis
Mike Davis
Scott Wittenburg
George Davis
George Davis
Henry Davis
Bill Dezarn
Bill Dezarn

Division

RO
RO
RO
PO
RO
RI
PO
RO
Pl
Pl
RO
Pl
PO
RO
RI
Pl
Pl
Pl
RO
RO
RO
Pl

Time

28.60
28.69
42.21
44.89
49.31
56.20
59.89
65.42
70.76
72.28
74.68
76.75
86.62
87.07
91.95
102.83
111.53
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Targets

49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
27.00
25.00
18.00
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